
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded=
2017/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201706050001
96070

06/05/2017
10:12:44

G W & GORE
TURF
SERVICES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201706010001
92430

06/01/2017
01:16:38

INSIDE & OUT
HOME
INSPECTION
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706010001
93290

06/01/2017
02:44:01

DOUBLE AA
ROOFING
IMPROVEMEN
TS LLC

LLCAMEN DOBLE AA
ROOFING
IMPROVEMEN
TS LLC

201706010001
93290

06/01/2017
02:44:01

DOBLE AA
ROOFING
IMPROVEMEN
TS LLC

LLCAMEN DOUBLE AA
ROOFING
IMPROVEMEN
TS LLC

201706120002
06290

06/12/2017
11:49:14

DME SERVICE
LLP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

VETERAN
SERVICES
LLC

201706130002
08440

06/13/2017
11:47:40

GENNOW
MEDICAL LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GENNOW LLC

201706130002
08440

06/13/2017
11:47:40

GENNOW LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GENNOW
MEDICAL LLC

201706130002
08670

06/13/2017
01:00:35

CUSTOM
METAL
ROOFS LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201706140002
09480

06/14/2017
11:04:34

JAMMAR
AGENCY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706140002
09740

06/14/2017
12:21:18

FASTLAP
MOTORSPOR
TS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FASTLAP
RACING
SUSPENSION
LLC

201706140002
09740

06/14/2017
12:21:18

FASTLAP
RACING
SUSPENSION
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FASTLAP
MOTORSPOR
TS LLC

201706150002
10920

06/15/2017
09:20:11

FLAT SHOALS
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706150002
12400

06/15/2017
01:10:47

GORE
OUTFITTERS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201706270002
29550

06/27/2017
12:12:42

GRIZZLY
TRANSPORT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706220002
21870

06/22/2017
08:39:45

FLOORING
ONE SOURCE
LLC

LLCAMEN SMITH
MACHINE
WORKS LLC

201706290002
31830

06/29/2017
08:02:45

GREYSTONE
FOODS LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GF 617 LLC



201706290002
31830

06/29/2017
08:02:45

GF 617 LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREYSTONE
FOODS LLC

201706290002
32160

06/29/2017
10:06:44

INITIAL
ENROLLMENT
AGENCY LLP

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

201706260002
27230

06/26/2017
11:45:57

GADDA
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201706010001
93980

06/01/2017
03:42:36

FISH CREEK
VALUE
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706020001
94180

06/02/2017
08:26:49

HIGH
CHAPARRAL
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201706020001
94920

06/02/2017
11:28:05

JB PARTNERS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201706050001
96910

06/05/2017
01:16:34

GENESIS
CONSULTING
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201706060001
98410

06/06/2017
09:58:43

GREYSTONE
FOODS LLC

CORP NON
PROFIT
RESTATED
ARTICLES

201706060001
99170

06/06/2017
01:15:50

JAMISON
FAMILY
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706060001
99260

06/06/2017
01:43:38

KASH
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706060001
99380

06/06/2017
02:20:50

FOREIGN &
DOMESTIC
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706070001
99870

06/07/2017
09:05:40

FIVE STAR
DIAGNOSTICS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706070001
99920

06/07/2017
09:11:12

IRON CITY
TRANSPORT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706070002
00700

06/07/2017
02:25:34

KAYATTA
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

LIMITED L CO


