Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706050001 96070	06/05/2017 10:12:44	G W & GORE TURF SERVICES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							Восоприон
201706010001 92430	06/01/2017 01:16:38	INSIDE & OUT HOME INSPECTION LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201706010001 93290	06/01/2017 02:44:01	DOUBLE AA ROOFING IMPROVEMEN TS LLC		LLCAMEN	DOBLE AA ROOFING IMPROVEMEN TS LLC						
201706010001 93290	06/01/2017 02:44:01	DOBLE AA ROOFING IMPROVEMEN TS LLC		LLCAMEN	DOUBLE AA ROOFING IMPROVEMEN TS LLC						
201706120002 06290	06/12/2017 11:49:14	DME SERVICE LLP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	VETERAN SERVICES LLC						
201706130002 08440	06/13/2017 11:47:40	GENNOW MEDICAL LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GENNOW LLC						
201706130002 08440	06/13/2017 11:47:40	GENNOW LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GENNOW MEDICAL LLC						
201706130002 08670	06/13/2017 01:00:35	CUSTOM METAL ROOFS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201706140002 09480	06/14/2017 11:04:34	JAMMAR AGENCY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201706140002 09740	06/14/2017 12:21:18	FASTLAP MOTORSPOR TS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FASTLAP RACING SUSPENSION LLC						
201706140002 09740	06/14/2017 12:21:18	FASTLAP RACING SUSPENSION LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FASTLAP MOTORSPOR TS LLC						
201706150002 10920	06/15/2017 09:20:11	FLAT SHOALS PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201706150002 12400	06/15/2017 01:10:47	GORE OUTFITTERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201706270002 29550	06/27/2017 12:12:42	GRIZZLY TRANSPORT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201706220002 21870	06/22/2017 08:39:45	FLOORING ONE SOURCE LLC		LLCAMEN	SMITH MACHINE WORKS LLC						
201706290002 31830	06/29/2017 08:02:45	GREYSTONE FOODS LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GF 617 LLC						

			<u>, </u>	1		1	
201706290002 31830	06/29/2017 08:02:45	GF 617 LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	GREYSTONE FOODS LLC			
201706290002 32160	06/29/2017 10:06:44	INITIAL ENROLLMENT AGENCY LLP	LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P				
201706260002 27230	06/26/2017 11:45:57	GADDA PROPERTIES LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201706010001 93980	06/01/2017 03:42:36	FISH CREEK VALUE MANAGEMEN T LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201706020001 94180	06/02/2017 08:26:49	HIGH CHAPARRAL HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N				
201706020001 94920	06/02/2017 11:28:05	JB PARTNERS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201706050001 96910	06/05/2017 01:16:34	GENESIS CONSULTING GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
201706060001 98410	06/06/2017 09:58:43	GREYSTONE FOODS LLC	CORP NON PROFIT RESTATED ARTICLES				
201706060001 99170	06/06/2017 01:15:50	JAMISON FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201706060001 99260	06/06/2017 01:43:38	KASH PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201706060001 99380	06/06/2017 02:20:50	FOREIGN & DOMESTIC LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201706070001 99870	06/07/2017 09:05:40	FIVE STAR DIAGNOSTICS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201706070001 99920	06/07/2017 09:11:12	IRON CITY TRANSPORT LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201706070002 00700	06/07/2017 02:25:34	KAYATTA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	LIMITED L CO				